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First Name Last Name | Role Org Email
Aaron More Program Manager The Glen aaron@theglencentre.org.au
Alex Dangaard Counsellor Lives Lived Well alex.dangaard@liveslivedwell.org.au
Matilda Centre for
. . ) Research in Mental .
Alexandra Azzi Project Officer alexandra.azzi@sydney.edu.au
Health and Substance
Use
Director, Community Programs & Mental Health Branch,
Amy Wyndham Partnerships NSW Health Amy.Wyndham@health.nsw.gov.au
. Communications & Engagement .
Annika Nystrom MHCC annika.n@nystrom.org.au
Manager
Antonia Ravesi Clinical Program Manager NADA antonia@nada.org.au
April Long CEO Smart Recovery along@srau.org.au
A/Prmup‘al Policy Officer, Mental Health Branch,
Becky Walker Community Engagement & becky.walker@health.nsw.gov.au
. Lo NSW Health
Collaborative Commissioning
Belinda Volkov Clinical Director SDECC belinda@sdecc.org.au
Ben Crothers Graphic Artist Sketch Group brightpilots@gmail.com
Benjamin Ong Therapy Team Leader Wesley Mission benjamin.ong@wesleymission.org.au
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Bryson Crick Program Manager Mission Australia crickb@missionaustralia.com.au

Carmel Tebbutt CEO Odyssey House NSW carmel.tebbutt@odysseyhouse.com.au
Carolyn Stubley Nurse Manager WHOs Carolyn.Stubley@whos.com.au
. Youth Counsellor, Central Coast Salvation Army carolyn.drinkwater@salvationarmy.org.au
Carolyn Drinkwater
Cath Williams Coo ACSO CWilliams@acso.org.au
Chantal Nagib Head of Uniting Recovery Uniting NSW.ACT cnagib@uniting.org
Chris Keyes Deputy CEO NADA chris@nada.org.au
Christine Duggan Executive Director Guthrie House Christine.Duggan@guthriehouse.com
Corinne Henderson Director, Policy & Systems Reform MHCC corinne@mhcc.org.au
David Kelly Executive Director Odyssey House NSW david.kelly@odysseyhouse.com.au
Debra Ireson Operations Manager Detour House debra@detourhouse.org.au
Dylan Clay Program Manager WEAVE dylan@weave.org.au
Egbert Liu Project Support Officer NADA egbert@nada.org.au
Elaine Hogg Mental Health Nurse Coordinator Uniting NSW.ACT ehogg@uniting.org
Ellen Horspool Community Access Coordinator Kedesh Ellen@kedesh.com.au

Matilda Centre for
Research in Mental

Erin Madden Project Officer Health and Substance erin.madden@sydney.edu.au

Use
Evelyne Tadros CEO MHCC evelyne@mhcc.org.au
Frances Pidcock Clinical Operations Manager The Buttery frances@buttery.org.au
Gary Lazarus Area Manager Mission Australia lazarusg@missionaustralia.com.au
Gerard Byrne Operations Manager WHOs gerard.byrne@whos.com.au
Grenville Rose ANU grenose@tpg.com.au
Hannes Isensee Case Manager Bobby Gpldsmith hannes.isensee@bgf.org.au
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Royal Flying Doctor

lan Harvey Alcohol & Other Drug Clinician Service (South East) ian.harvey@rfdsse.org.au
Syd North Health
Isy Barquin Youth and Community Coordinator yaney Nor ca ibarquin@snhn.org.au
Network
Matilda Centre for
. Research in Mental . .
Jack Wilson Postdoctoral Research Fellow jack.wilson@sydney.edu.au
Health and Substance
Use
Jade Farrell Manager Flourish Australia jade.farrell@flourishaustralia.org.au
James Jaku Counsellor Co.As.lt james.jaku@coasit.org.au
Jamie-Lee Radburn Manager Ted Noffs radburnj@noffs.org.au
Jess Draper Mission Australia DraperJ@missionaustralia.com.au
Joe Coyte Executive Director The Glen joe@theglencentre.org.au
Karlee Montgomery CCcp St Vincent de Paul karlee.montgomery@vinnies.org.au
C icati &E t
Kate Smytheman orT1mun|ca 'ons & Engagemen MHCC kate.s@mhcc.org.au
Officer
Kate Johnson Peer Worker Lives Lived Well kate.johnson@liveslivedwell.org.au
Matilda Centre for
. . R h in Mental . .
Katherine Mills Professor esearch in vienta katherine.mills@sydney.edu.au
Health and Substance
Use
Matilda Centre for
. Research in Mental
Kathleen Palmer Research Assistant kathleen.palmer@sydney.edu.au
Health and Substance
Use
. Policy Officer, Communlty_ Mental Health Branch, .
Katie Boyle Engagement & Collaborative katie.boyle@health.nsw.gov.au
L NSW Health
Commissioning
Katy Sam Project Coordinator & Policy Officer | MHCC katy.s@mbhcc.org.au
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Kellie Stastny Social Worker Albury Wodonga Health kelnco87 @gmail.com
. Senior Policy Officer, C it Mental Health B h, .
Kim Van Reyswoud .er.uor olicy Lticer, Lommuntty entatriea ranc kimberley.vanreyswould@health.nsw.gov.au
Living Programs NSW Health
Kim Gussy Trainer AH&MRC kgussy@ahmrctraining.edu.au
Kirsten Jordan State Leader Mission Australia harmerk@missionaustralia.com.au
. Alcohol & D
Latha Nithyanandam CEO cono . rue latha@adfnsw.org.au
Foundation
Laura Ranola Manager Ted Noffs ranolal@noffs.org.au
Leanne Roberston Program Coordinator Wellways I[robertson@wellways.org
Leone Crayden CEO The Buttery leone@buttery.org.au
. Drug & Alcohol Health
Libby George General Manager rug conotriea lgeorge@daahs.org.au
Services Inc
Lisa Juckes Specialist Psychiatrist Uniting NSW lisajuckes@gmail.com
Lucy Phelan Ma.nager,. Advocacy, Research and Community Restorative lucy.phelan@crensw.org.au
Policy Unit Centre
. . Sydney Women’s . . .
Margherita Basile Manager . margherita.basile@womenscounselling.com.au
Counselling Centre
Mariam Faraj General Manager of Clinical Services | CESPHN m.faraj@cesphn.com.au
Mark Buckingham CEO Kedesh buckinghamm@kedesh.com.au
Mel Stott Clinical Services Manager Lives Lived Well mel.stott@liveslivedwell.org.au
Michael Crowley-Mills Coo One Door Mental Health | michael.mills@onedoor.org.au
Michele Campbell Clinical Director NADA michele@nada.org.au
Michelle Black Research Project Officer NADA research@nada.org.au
Monica Yanni Director, Health Services St Vincent de Paul monica.yanni@vinnies.org.au
Administration & Finance Officer MHCC neuda.s@mhcc.org.au
Neuda Spencer
Nicola Hancock Associate Professor University of Sydney nicola.hancock@sydney.edu.au
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Nicole Foster Miranda Project Worker CRC nicole.foster@crcnsw.org.au
Aboriginal Drug and
Norm Henderson CEO Alcohol Residential ceo@adarrn.org.au
Rehabilitation Network
Paul Fung Clinical Director Uniting pfung@uniting.org
Royal Flying Doct
Peter Crossing Counsellor oya‘ ying boctor peter.crossing@rfdsse.org.au
Service (South East)
Senior Policy Advi Ad d | Mental Health
Rachael Laidler enfor Folicy Advisor, Advocacy an en a‘ ‘ea Rachael.Laidler@health.nsw.gov.au
Reform Commission NSW
A for Clinical
Regina Nagy Drug and Alcohol Network Manager gency . ori-inica Regina.Nagy@health.nsw.gov.au
Innovation
Robert Stirling CEO NADA robert@nada.org.au
Senior Coordinator C it
Sally Bruce ehior Loardinator Lommunity Odyssey House NSW sally.bruce@odysseyhouse.com.au
Programs
Sandra Whiteman Catholic Care swhiteman@catholiccare.org.au
Shanan Kelly Uniting NSW.ACT skelly@uniting.org
Sharna Watson Wayback WatsonSh@missionaustralia.com.au
Sharon Lee Communications Officer NADA sharon@nada.org.au
Sharon Waters Acting Team Leader — HASI Wellways swaters@wellways.org
Syd North Health
Sherryn Molzen Community Engagement Coordinator yaney Nor ca smoltzen@snhn.org.au
Network
Centre for Alcohol and
Director, Clinical Services &
rector, tinicat services Other Drugs, Ministry of stephanie.hocking@health.nsw.gov.au
. . Programs
Stephanie Hocking Health
Stuart Nunan Program Manager The Buttery stuart@buttery.org.au
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Matilda Centre for
Research in Mental

Tanaya Narbey-Rolph Senior Project Officer Health and Substance tanaya.narbey-rolph@sydney.edu.au
Use
Travis Underwood Youth Alcohol & Drugs Counsellor Salvation Army travis.underwood@salvationarmy.org.au
Vanessa Clarke S.er.uor Policy Officer, Community Mental Health Branch, vanessa.clarkel@health.nsw.gov.au
Living Programs NSW Health
Zoe Blome Senior Manager, Community Services | ICLA zoe.blome@icla.org.au
Zoe Evans General Manager Wellways zevans@wellways.org
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